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2025 SEASON MATCHES          v5 3/7/25 
 

Tues 27 May Broadmeadow  Men GEST 6.00pm 
GEST 7.45pm 

SHA v PAN 
SUN v RED 

Duty SUN 
Duty PAN 

Sat 31 May HSHS Q Block Women GEST 4pm 
GEST 4pm 

Crt 1 SUN v RED  
Crt 2 SHA v PAN 

Men’s RED  

Tues 3 June Broadmeadow Women GEST 6.00pm 
GEST 7.45pm 

PAN v RED 
SUN v SHA 

Duty SUN 
Duty PAN 

Men GEST 8pm PAN v SUN Women’s RED 
Tues 10 June Broadmeadow Men GEST 6.00pm 

GEST 7.45pm 
PAN v RED 
SUN v SHA 

Duty SHA 
Duty RED 

Women GEST 8pm PAN v SUN Men’s PAN 
Sun 15 June NUSport Stadium Men GEST 10.00am 

GEST 11.45am 
PAN v SUN 
SHA v RED 

Duty SHA 
Duty SUN 

NUSport Auchmuty Women GEST 10.00am 
GEST 11.45am 

PAN v RED 
SUN v SHA 

Duty SHA 
Duty RED 

Tues 17 June Broadmeadow Women GEST 6.00pm 
GEST 7.45pm 

PAN v SUN 
SHA v RED 

Duty SHA 
Duty PAN 

Men GEST 8pm SHA v RED Women SUN 
Tues 24 June Broadmeadow Men GEST 6.00pm 

GEST 7.45pm 
SHA v PAN 
SUN v RED 

Duty SUN 
Duty PAN 

Women GEST 8pm SHA v RED Men’s SHA 
Sun 29 June NUSport Stadium 

 
Women GEST 10.00am 

GEST 11.45am 
SHA v PAN 
SUN v RED 

Duty SUN 
Duty SHA 

NUSport Auchmuty Men GEST 10.00am 
GEST 11.45am 

PAN v RED 
SUN v SHA 

Duty SHA 
Duty RED 

Tues 1 July Broadmeadow Men GEST 6.00pm 
GEST 7.45pm 

SF1: SHA 1st v PAN 4th 
SF2: RED 2nd v SUN 3rd  

SUN 
PAN 

Women 8pm 
9pm 

1st & 3rd Train 
2nd & 4th Train 

Tues 8 July Broadmeadow Women GEST 6.00pm 
GEST 7.45pm 

SF1 SUN 1st v SHA 4th  
SF2: PAN 2nd v RED 3rd  

RED 
SHA 

Sun 3 August NUSport Stadium Men GEST 10.00am 
GEST 11.45am 

Bronze PAN V SUN 
Gold SHA V RED 

SHA 
SUN 
 

Sun 10 August NUSport Stadium Women GEST 10.00am 
GEST 11.45am 

Bronze 
Gold 

tbc 
 

Sun 17 August NUSport Stadium Men 
Women 

10am 
12pm 

HV Open Rep Trials 

  


